119000305816

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
File 2nd				

Office Use Only



600338395016

FILED
19 DEC 26 AM 9: 57
SECREMONE PROPERTY NORTH

T SICHWOEDER

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE : 114062 8155761

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : \$ 80.00

ORDER DATE: December 24, 2019

ORDER TIME : 11:42 AM

ORDER NO. : 114062-025

CUSTOMER NO: 8155761

ARTICLES OF MERGER

CHISHOLM FINANCIAL LLC

INTO

CHISHOLM FINANCIAL LLC

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX CERTIFIED COPY
PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Kadesha Roberson

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

FILE 2nd

COVER LETTER

TO:	Amendment Section Division of Corporations							
SUE	SJECT: Chisholm Financial, LLC							
	Name of Surviving Party							
The	enclosed Certificate of Merger and feet	(s) are subm	itted for filing	•				
Plea	se return all correspondence concerning	g this matter	to:					
Jeffr	rey A. Sherry, Esq.							
	Contact Person							
McN	Manimon Scotland & Baumann, LLC							
	Firm/Company							
75 L	ivingston Avenue, Suite 2							
	Address							
Rose	eland, New Jersey 07068							
	City, State and Zip (Code						
jsher	ту@msbnj.com							
	E-mail address: (to be used for future	e annual rep	ort notification	1)				
For f	urther information concerning this mati	ter, please ca	all:					
Jeffn	ey A. Sherry, Esq.	at (973	681	-7229				
	Name of Contact Person		Area Code	: Daytime Tele	phone Number			
a	Certified copy (optional) \$30.00							
STREET ADDRESS:			MAILING A	DDRESS:				
Amendment Section			Amendment Section					
Division of Corporations			Division of Corporations					
	on Building		P. O. Box 6327					
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301			Tallahassee, 1	FL 32314				

CR2E080 (2/14)

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Chisholm Financial, LLC	Jurisdiction New Jersey	Form/Entity Type Limited Liability Company
Chishlom Financial, LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Company
SECOND: The exact name, form/entit	y type, and jurisdiction of the sur	viving party are as follows:
Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
Chisholm Financial, LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Company

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).



FOUR	CTH: Please check one of the	boxes that app	ly to surviving e	entity: (if applica	.ble)				
	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.								
0	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.								
0	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.								
O	This entity is a foreign entity mailing address to which the Florida Statutes is:	that does not h department ma	ave a certificate y send any proc	of authority to t css served pursu	ransact business in this ant to s. 605.0117 and (state. The Chapter 48,			
FIFTH	1: This entity agrees to pay any	y members with	appraisal rights	the amount, to	which members are enti	itled under			
ss.605.	1006 and 605.1061-605.1072,	F.S.	причина прин	THE MINERALLY TO	which memoers are cliff	ued under			
Note:	I: If other than the date of filither the date this document is file. If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the	led by the Flori	the applicable	of State:					
SEVE	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Page 1	arty:			SE SE	<u>.</u>			
Name o	of Entity/Organization:	s	ignature(s):	• •	Typed of Printer Name of Individua	di al: ━━			
Chishol	m Financial, LLC		42 Ch	while _	Thomas Chishol	m ==			
Chisho	lm Financial, LLC		Tylli	while	Thomas Chishol				
					D				
General partnerships: Florida Limited Partnerships: Signature of Signa			Vice Chairman, President or Officer ctors selected, signature of incorporator.) of a general partner or authorized person of all general partners of a general partner of an authorized person						
	For each Limited Liability Co For each Limited Partnership: For each Other Business Entit	-	\$25.00 \$52.50 \$25.00		orporation: eneral Partnership: opy (optional):	\$35.00 \$25.00 \$30.00			